Typical Maximum
2.7 3.5 20 40
3.2 3.9 20 30
3.2 4.5 17.5 25
4.7 5.5 15.5 24
4.6 5.5 15.5 23
6.5 8 13 20
7.5 9 11 16
11 16 9 18
15 20 8 12
28 30 6 10
38 40 5.5 9
50 60 5 7
51 60
4.5
6
75 80 4 6
99 105 3 5.5
126 140 2.8 3.5
137 167 2.5 3
15.00
D HPI0630-022.0
D HPI0630-003.3
4.70
D HPI0630-005.6 5.60
22.00
HEATRATING
CURRENT(Idc)
DC AMps1
D HPI0630-008.2
D HPI0630-010.0
D HPI0630-015.0
8.20
10.00
D HPI0630-006.8 6.80
D HPI0630-000.56 0.56
D HPI0630-000.68 0.68
D HPI0630-000.82 0.82
D HPI0630-002.2 2.20
D HPI0630-001.0 1.00
D HPI0630-001.5 1.50
3.30
D HPI0630-004.7
D HPI0630-000.33 0.33
D HPI0630-000.47 0.47
SATURATION
CURRENT(Isat)
DC AMps2
D HPI0630-000.22 0.22
PART NUMBER
Ls DCR (mΩ) MAX
(uH)0A
UNIT: mm
A: 7.6 (Max)
A1: 7.3 (Max)
B: 6.6+-2
C: 3.0
D: 2.9
E:1.6